

8

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.11 SECTION XIV  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.30127/2015  
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/11/2014  
in WPC No.4422/2014 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)  
DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHANDERLEKHA SOLOMON & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No.15345/2015  
(With appln.(s) for impleadment and Office Report)

&

SLP(C)..CC No.18780/2016  
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

Date : 16/11/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL  
HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

Ms. Monika, Adv.

Mr. Sukrit R. Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Rahul Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rathor, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Ranjan, Adv.

Mr. Karan Seth, Adv.

Mr. Shanshank Dewan, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Sushma Verma, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Vishal Maan, Adv.

Mr. Satyawan Rathi, Adv.

2

Mr. Naresh Maan, Adv.

Mr. Bankey Bihari,Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Rathi, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters with SLP (C) No.13381 of 2015.

(ASHAÂ SUNDRIYAL)

COURTÂ MASTER (SAROJÂ KUMARIÂ GAUR)

COURTÂ MASTER